
Build & provide a local support resource

Tackle best practices

Network with colleagues from other districts

Sharing of resources

Engage with Aeries staff 9 - 11 a.m.

09/16/2024 
11/18/2024 

02/26/2025
05/02/2025

Aeries
User Group

District, site, & charter school Aeries
users are invited to join the SJCOE
Aeries User Group. 

For more information
Judy Moua
jmoua@sjcoe.net
(209)817-8174

San Joaquin County Office of Education
2707 Transworld Dr.
Stockton, CA 95206.

Meetings

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfB1roHPX9fAxaVLiUXtO_ofFy9EGhMAndYXUc_iBayuaN5wg/viewform

